

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015982.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/02/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-1598(200)E

LOCATION(S) : PORTLAND - SOUTH PORTLAND, SIGNMTRUSSBASE REPLACEMENTSF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : PORTLAND - SOUTH PORTLAND, SIGN TRUSS BASE REPLACEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	\$ 506,970.00	100.0000%
2	000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 682,755.00	134.6736%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		( 2 ) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	30.000 CY	100.00000	3000.00	35.00000	1050.00		
0020 206.082 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - MAJOR STRUCTURES	60.000 CY	200.00000	12000.00	25.00000	1500.00		
0030 606.24 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3D - SINGLE RAIL	100.000 LF	36.00000	3600.00	30.00000	3000.00		
0040 606.265 TERMINAL END - SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL	1.000 EA	60.00000	60.00	75.00000	75.00		
0050 606.353 REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER	1.000 EA	60.00000	60.00	50.00000	50.00		
0060 606.3651 GUARDRAIL-REMOVE, MODIFY, AND RESET EXISTING TO 3D	75.000 LF	26.80000	2010.00	20.00000	1500.00		
0070 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	36.000 HR	65.00000	2340.00	40.00000	1440.00		
0080 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	90.000 HR	75.00000	6750.00	60.00000	5400.00		
0090 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	90.000 HR	100.00000	9000.00	50.00000	4500.00		
0100 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	36.000 HR	280.00000	10080.00	90.00000	3240.00		

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015982.00

=====

			( 1 ) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		( 2 ) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( )	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 631.172	36.000	HR	90.00000	3240.00	75.00000	2700.00		
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0120 631.18	36.000	HR	80.00000	2880.00	45.00000	1620.00		
CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0130 631.22	36.000	HR	190.00000	6840.00	80.00000	2880.00		
FRONT END LOADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0140 645.103	23.000	EA	280.00000	6440.00	800.00000	18400.00		
DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN								
0150 645.106	7.000	EA	150.00000	1050.00	150.00000	1050.00		
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN								
0160 645.113	23.000	EA	700.00000	16100.00	1200.00000	27600.00		
REINSTALL GUIDE SIGN								
0170 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 1								
0180 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 2								
0190 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 3								
0200 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 4								
0210 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 5								
0220 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 6								
0230 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 7								
0240 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 8								
0250 645.12		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: LOCATION 9								
0260 645.271	136.000	SF	20.00000	2720.00	50.00000	6800.00		
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I								
0270 652.30	2.000	EA	2000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	6000.00		
FLASHING ARROW BOARD								
0280 652.312	10.000	EA	1.00000	10.00	425.00000	4250.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE								
0290 652.32	50.000	EA	2.00000	100.00	40.00000	2000.00		
BATTERY OPERATED LIGHT								

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015982.00

=====

			( 1 ) 001258 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		( 2 ) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( )	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0300 652.33 DRUM	145.000	EA	2.00000	290.00	60.00000	8700.00		
0310 652.34 CONE	100.000	EA	5.00000	500.00	20.00000	2000.00		
0320 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	340.000	SF	10.00000	3400.00	25.00000	8500.00		
0330 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	1.000	LS	8000.00000	8000.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
0340 652.381 TRAFFIC OFFICERS	400.000	HR	45.00000	18000.00	75.00000	30000.00		
0350 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	EA	1500.00000	4500.00	4500.00000	13500.00		
0360 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	51000.00000	51000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	506,970.00	\$	682,755.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	506,970.00	\$	682,755.00	\$	